$ Amount Each:
B B V R R 1 R H Y 1 M D L X B X 0 3 - 6 8 Quantity:
Model
A101P = B N101P = J T033P = T
A202P = C L101P = L S101P = V
H101P = G* N202P = M S202P = X
H202P = H* L202P = O
Vertical = V

Safety Qualification
IE Safety Related = Q Seismic Only = T
PRO-Series Nuclear Bargraph Order Guide
Part Number (use for single-bar models and for left or top bar
on dual-bar models):
Sample Part Number:
Instructions for last 5 or 6
digits are the Bargraph
Scaleplate and Caption
Selection Instructions
Use this line only for right (vertical) or bottom (horizontal) bar
on dual-bar models:
REV 04/2023WORLD HEADQUARTERS
875 Dearborn Drive
Columbus, Ohio 43085
Phone: +1-614-846-7500
Toll Free: +1-800-635-7300
Fax: +1-614-885-3990
GLOBAL OFFICES LOCATED IN
Mexico   Middle East
Asia Pacific   India
Brazil     Argentina
WEBSITE
EMAIL
3 1 - 5 5
1 8 1 9
1 8 1 9
01 02 03 04
05 06 07 08
09 10 11 12
13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28
29 30 31 32
33 34 35 36
37 38 39 40
41 42 43 44
45 46 47 48
99
5. If you have a dual bargraph, repeat the process for the right-side
caption and write the ID numbers for the right side here.
6. Transfer these numbers to the last five or six digits of the part number
on page 1.
If you desire a custom scale,
attach a drawing of your scale to
your order. The factory will
assign a custom 5 or 6-digit
number.
Table 2 - Captions
Bargraph Scaleplate and Caption Selection Instructions
(Use this page to configure the last five or six digits of part number on page 1)
4. Select a scaleplate caption from Table 2 and write its two-digit ID
number here.
75 71
72
73
74
POWER FACTOR
WATTS
NONE 99
61 68
62 69
63 70
58 65
59 66
60 67
INCHES WC 53
55 MISCELLANEOUS
VOLUME/WEIGHT
LITERS